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 RESULTS OF GENERAL MEETING 
 

 

In accordance with ASX Listing Rule 3.13.2 and section 251AA of the Corporations Act, TMK Energy 
Limited (“TMK”) is pleased to advise the results of its General Meeting held today. 

The resolution put to shareholders was decided by poll and has passed. 

The resolution presented for shareholder consideration and the total number of votes cast in respect 
of that resolution are set out in the attached report.  

 

This announcement has been authorised for lodgement to ASX by the Board. 

 

 
For more details on the Company please visit www.tmkenergy.com.au 
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Disclosure of Proxy Votes  
TMK Energy Limited  
General Meeting  
Thursday 30th November 2023 
 
 
 

In accordance with section 251AA of the Corporations Act 2001, the following information is provided in relation to resolutions put to members at the meeting. 

 

 
PROXY VOTES POLL RESULTS 

Resolution 

Decided by 
Show of 

Hands (S) 
or Poll (P) 

Total Number 
of Proxy Votes 
exercisable by 
proxies validly 

appointed 

FOR AGAINST ABSTAIN 
PROXY’S 

DISCRETION 
FOR AGAINST ABSTAIN 

1 APPROVAL TO ISSUE CONSIDERATION OF SHARES 
AND OPTIONS TO TALON P 

2,631,829,068 2,626,271,882 

99.79% 

4,100,020 

0.16% 

107,000 1,457,166 

0.06% 

2,670,271,882 

99.79% 

4,100,020 

0.15% 

107,000 

 

 


